THE DATASHEET OF
MMZ1608Y102CTA00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
(1/4)
006-02 / 20061022 / e9415_mmz_c.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Chip Beads(SMD)
For Signal Line

0.80.6 0.6
0.
8
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
[100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated
current
(mA)max.
Product’s
thickness
T(mm)
MMZ1608B121C 120±25% 0.15 600 0.6
MMZ1608B301C 300±25% 0.25 500 0.6
MMZ1608B601C 600±25% 0.4 500 0.6
MMZ1608R121C 120±25% 0.15 500 0.6
MMZ1608R301C 300±25% 0.25 500 0.6
MMZ1608R601C 600±25% 0.3 500 0.6
MMZ1608R102C 1000±25% 0.45 400 0.8
MMZ1608S800C 80±25% 0.15 500 0.6
MMZ1608S121C 120±25% 0.15 500 0.6
MMZ1608S181C 180±25% 0.2 500 0.6
MMZ1608S301C 300±25% 0.25 500 0.6
MMZ1608S601C 600±25% 0.3 500 0.6
MMZ1608S102C 1000±25% 0.45 400 0.8
MMZ1608Y121C 120±25% 0.15 500 0.6
MMZ1608Y301C 300±25% 0.25 500 0.6
MMZ1608Y601C 600±25% 0.3 500 0.6
MMZ1608Y102C 1000±25% 0.45 400 0.8
MMZ1608Y152C 1500±25% 0.5 300 0.8
MMZ1608D050C 5±2Ω 0.1 700 0.8
MMZ1608D100C 10±5Ω 0.15 500 0.6
MMZ1608D220C 22±25% 0.2 500 0.6
MMZ1608D500C 50±25% 0.3 500 0.6
MMZ1608D800C 80±25% 0.35 500 0.6
MMZ1608D121C 120±25% 0.45 400 0.6
MMZ1608D241C 240±25% 0.6 300 0.8
500
400
300
200